
Acknowledgement Number:135670710260722 
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Retum of Income in Fornn TRL(AHA) TR) IR.1 ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, IIK-0, 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed ws 

Taxable 

income 
and 

Tax 

details 

come 
& 

Tax 

Detall 

Total Income 

AOKPD0618P 

Net tax payable 

TAPASH DEVNATH 

Individual 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

139(|) Retun filed on or bcfore due date 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

(Please see Rule 2 of the Income-taN Rules, 1962) 

JAMUNOTRI APARTMENT, GROUND FL00R, 49 KALITALA IPURBACHAL LINK ROAD , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 
KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 9-Inda, 700078 

Total tax., interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable ws 115TD 

Interest payable w/'s l 15TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

filcd and verificd] 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Fom Number 

e-Filing Acknowlcdgement Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Date of filing:26-07-2022 

14 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

ITR-4 

135670710260722 

AOKPDO618P04135670710260722B4C1222110E91078DF800999B4DA 13A4F7DSEE71 

5,99,870 

Income Tax Returm submitted electronically on 26-07-2022 22:14:30 from IP address 115.187.36.74 and verified by TAPASH DEVNATH 
having PAN AOKPD0618P on 26-07-2022 22:14:27 using paper ITR-Verification Form Electronic Verification Code XU8TF8XXMI 
generated through Aadhaar OTP mode 

23,386 

PROPNEX 

23.386 

89,408 

(-) 66,020 

Proprietor 

0 

0 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

