Acknowledgement Number:135670710260722 D				ate of filing:26-07-2022	
	INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)			Assessment Year 2022-23	
PAN		AOKPD0618P			
Name		TAPASH DEVNATH			
A	ddress	ss JAMUNOTRI APARTMENT . GROUND FLOOR, 49 KALITALA PURBACHAL LINK ROAD . Kolkata . KOLKATA . KOLKATA . 32-West Bengal . 91-India . 700078			
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-4	
F	iled u/s	139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Nu	mber 135670710260722	
Accreted Income & Tax Detail Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0	
	Total Income			5,99,870	
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	0	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	0	
	Net tax payable		4	23,386	
	Interest and Fee Payable		5	0	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	23,386	
	Taxes Paid		7	89,408	
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)		8	(-) 66,020	
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		9	0	
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		10	0	
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		11	0	
	Additional Tax and interest payable		12	0	
	Tax and interest paid		13	0	
-		able /(-) Refundable (12-13)	14	0	

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 26-07-2022 22:14:30 from IP address 115.187.36.74 and verified by TAPASH DEVNATH having PAN AOKPD0618P on 26-07-2022 22:14:27 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code XU8TF8XXMI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

## 

AOKPD0618P04135670710260722B4C1222110E91078DF800999B4DA13A4F7D5EE71

## DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

PROPNEX Japan Depristor